e,, WRITE-ON STATIONERY

Phone: (780) 486-4169 - Toll Free: 1(866) 486-4169
Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 - Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online
www.write-on.ca

Required Items

All items listed below are required.

Hilroy Lined Looseleaf (200 sheets)

Graph Looseleaf 4 x 1" (50 sheets)

Duotang (RED)

Duotang (GREEN)

Duotang (YELLOW)

Duotang (LIGHT BLUE)

Hilroy 300 page 3 Subject Notebook - 10" x 8.5"
36 HB Pencils - Staedtler (pre-sharpened)

4 Sharpie Accent Highlighter(s) (assorted colours)
2 Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)
2 Package of EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip
(4 assorted colours)

1 Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)

1 Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers

1 Staedtler Qil Pastels (set of 12)

4 White Erasers (large) - Dixon

2 20g Glue Sticks

1 Pencil Case(s)

1 Fiskars 5" Children’s Scissors (Pointed)

1 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid

1 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)

2 1" O Ring Binder

1 Headphones - for Computer Use (OR Earbud
Headphones for Computer Use)

1 Package of Plastic Forks

1 Package of Plastic Spoons

1 Whiteboard Eraser

1 Whiteboard (2 x 12") - interlined on one side

1 Mouse for Use with Chromebook - BROUGHT FROM
HOME OR PURCHASED ELSEWHERE
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To Order Online:

Go to www.write-on.ca

Click on 'PARENTS - Order Here'

Type in and Select your School Name

Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items
Complete your order by clicking ‘PLACE ORDER’

H.W. Pickup School - DRAYTON VALLEY (Grade
5)

Please submit online orders by: August 10, 2025
Delivery: Orders will be delivered to the school at the

end of August.

All students need a pair of indoor shoes.

Qty Required

$4.71 each

$5.02 each

$0.82 each

$0.82 each

$0.82 each
$0.82 each

$5.57 each
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$0.36 each

$1.31each

$1.83 each
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$9.15 each

$7.23 each

$7.17 each

$5.75 each

$0.59 each

$1.44 each

$7.15 each

$3.59 each

$5.36 each

$1.91each

$5.38 each
$8.62 each
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$2.76 each

$2.76 each

$4.94 each

$8.65 each
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$0.00 each

Subtotal: $
GST (5%): $
GRAND TOTAL: S

You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
Write-On accepts: VISA, Mastercard, and American Express



