

Phone: (780) 486-4169 • Toll Free: 1 (866) 486-4169 Fax: 1 (866) 604-3246 • Email: marhea@write-on.ca

## Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online www.write-on.ca

## H.W. Pickup School - DRAYTON VALLEY (Grade 5)

Please submit online orders by: **August 10, 2025**Delivery: **Orders will be delivered to the school at the end of August.** 

All students need a pair of indoor shoes.

## **Required Items**

All items listed below are required.

	<b>Qty Required</b>			
1 Hilroy Lined Looseleaf (200 sheets)	1	\$4.71 each	x _	= \$
1 Graph Looseleaf 4 x 1" (50 sheets)	1	\$5.02 each	x _	= \$
1 Duotang (RED)	1	\$0.82 each	x _	= \$
1 Duotang (GREEN)	1	\$0.82 each	x _	= \$
1 Duotang (YELLOW)	1	\$0.82 each	x _	= \$
1 Duotang (LIGHT BLUE)	1	\$0.82 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Hilroy 300 page 3 Subject Notebook - 10" x 8.5"	1	\$5.57 each	Χ _	= \$
<b>36</b> HB Pencils - Staedtler (pre-sharpened)	36	\$0.36 each	Χ _	= \$
4 Sharpie Accent Highlighter(s) (assorted colours)	4	\$1.31 each	x _	= \$
2 Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)	2	\$1.83 each	x _	= \$
2 Package of EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip	2	\$9.15 each	Χ _	= \$
(4 assorted colours)				
1 Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)	1	\$7.23 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers	1	\$7.17 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Staedtler Oil Pastels (set of 12)	1	\$5.75 each	Χ _	= \$
4 White Erasers (large) - Dixon	4	\$0.59 each	x _	= \$
2 20g Glue Sticks	2	\$1.44 each	x _	= \$
1 Pencil Case(s)	1	\$7.15 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Fiskars 5" Children's Scissors (Pointed)	1	\$3.59 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid	1	\$5.36 each	x _	= \$
1 30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)	1	\$1.91 each	x _	= \$
2 1" O Ring Binder	2	\$5.38 each	Χ _	= \$
1 Headphones - for Computer Use (OR Earbud	1	\$8.62 each	x _	= \$
Headphones for Computer Use)				
1 Package of Plastic Forks	1			= \$
1 Package of Plastic Spoons	1			= \$
1 Whiteboard Eraser	1			= \$
1 Whiteboard (9 x 12") - interlined on one side	1			= \$
1 Mouse for Use with Chromebook - BROUGHT FROM	1	\$0.00 each	Χ _	= \$
HOME OR PURCHASED ELSEWHERE				

Subtotal: \$_	
GST (5%): \$	
GRAND TOTAL: S	

## **To Order Online:**

- Go to www.write-on.ca
- Click on 'PARENTS Order Here'
- Type in and Select your School Name
- Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items
- Complete your order by clicking 'PLACE ORDER'
- You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
- Write-On accepts: VISA, Mastercard, and American Express